
Certificate of Analysis

Sample Type:

Sample Name: Test Date:

Method:

Sample Description:

POTENCY CANNABINOID PROFILE
Concentration (mg/gummy)

N/D

0.31

26.31

0.10

0.64

0.16

Notes: 
*N/D refers to a cannabinoid being undetectable.

Notes:

Free from visual mold, mildew, and foreign matter.

The presented report is not to be applied to any identical or similar products.         ISO 17025

Ingestible/Gummy

25mg Full Spectrum Gummy Bears

CBD Hemp Experts Customer Name:

Cannabidivarin (CBDV)

14-May-20, 1:22:08

Cannabichromene (CBC)

Cannabidiol (CBD)

Multicolored, sugar coated gummy bears.

Cannabigerol (CBG)

20SM0720Sample ID: 1 ul. 80% ACN Isocratic

Δ9 Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)

CANNABINOID

Cannabinol (CBN)

0.00481%0.01884%0.00288%0.77113%0.00906%

* The chart below represents the weight percentage concentration between the cannabinoids in the sample. Each wedge is a representation of the percent
of a specific cannabinoid relative to all. To achieve mg/g concentration simply move the decimal point over one place to the right for the percentages given 
below. (Example: if a cannabinoid was 0.256% weight concentration, this would correspond to 2.56mg/g)

#VALUE!
CBC CBG CBD CBN THC CBDV
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