



## **Certificate of Analysis**

The Following Data Analysis is Reviewed and Approved by

14 May 2020

Date Nisrin Samsum Contact: info@aglabworks.com

**Head Chemist** 

Customer Name:		CBD Hemp Experts	Sample Type	Ingestible/Gummy
Sample Name:		25mg Full Spectrum Gummy Bears	Test Date:	14-May-20, 1:22:08
Sample ID:	<b>Sample ID:</b> 20SM0720		Method:	1 ul. 80% ACN Isocratic
Sample Description:		Multicolored, sugar coated gummy bears.		

## **POTENCY CANNABINOID PROFILE**

CANNABINOID	Concentration (mg/gummy)			
Cannabichromene (CBC)	N/D			
Cannabigerol (CBG)	0.31			
Cannabidiol (CBD)	26.31			
Cannabinol (CBN)	0.10			
Δ9 Tetrahydrocannabinol (THC)	0.64			
Cannabidivarin (CBDV)	0.16			
Notes:				



N/D refers to a cannabinoid being undetectable.

<sup>\*</sup> The chart below represents the weight percentage concentration between the cannabinoids in the sample. Each wedge is a representation of the percent of a specific cannabinoid relative to all. To achieve mg/g concentration simply move the decimal point over one place to the right for the percentages given below. (Example: if a cannabinoid was 0.256% weight concentration, this would correspond to 2.56mg/g)



## Notes:

Free from visual mold, mildew, and foreign matter.

The presented report is not to be applied to any identical or similar products.

ISO 17025

